
                                                                                                                                                                                           
 
 

NASA SSFL SECTION 106 CONSULTATION SIGN-IN SHEET 

Meeting Date:  March 1, 2012 

Location:  NASA Building 203, Santa Susana Field Lab and some parties by Call-in Telephone  

 
NOTE:  By agreeing to be a consulting party each of the undersigned agrees that any of their written comments may be made public. 

 

Name Affiliation/Self Phone E-mail  

Ashley Boudreaux 
NASA 
SSFL Cultural Resources Manager 

256-544-5573 ashley.e.boudreaux@nasa.gov  

Allen Elliott 
NASA 
SSFL Project Director 

256-544-0662 allen.elliott@nasa.gov  

Jennifer Groman 
NASA 

Federal Preservation Officer 
202-358-0455 jennifer.a.groman@nasa.gov  

Amy Keith 
NASA 

SSFL NEPA Manager 
256-544-7434 amy.g.keith@nasa.gov  

Donna Leach 
NASA 

SSFL NEPA Advisor 
256-544-7201 donna.l.leach@nasa.gov  

Merrilee Fellows 
NASA 
Environmental Communications 

818-393-0754 mfellows@nasa.gov  

Susan Stratton 

California Office of Historic Preservation 

Supervisor, Cultural Resources Program, Review & 
Compliance Unit 

916-445-7023 sstratton@parks.ca.gov  

Mark Beason 
California Office of Historic Preservation 

State Historian II, Review & Compliance Unit 
916-445-7047 mbeason@parks.ca.gov  

Tom McCulloch 
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation (ACHP) 
Federal Property Management, Program Analyst, Archaeologist 

202-606-8554 tmcculloch@achp.gov  
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Jim Biederman 
General Services Administration (GSA)  

Program Expert, Real Property Utilization and Disposal Division 
253-931-7806 wjames.biederman@gsa.gov  

Maureen Sheehan 
GSA 
NEPA Project Manager 

253-931-7806 maureen.sheehan@gsa.gov  

Clint Helton 
CH2MHill  
NASA Cultural Resources Consultant 

714-435-6140 clint.helton@ch2m.com  

Gloriella Cardenas 
CH2MHill / Archaeologist 
NASA Cultural Resources Consultant 

714-435-6044 gloriella.cardenas@ch2m.com  

Leslie Tice 
CH2MHill  

NASA NEPA Consultant 
510-251-2426 leslie.tice@ch2m.com  

Randy Dean 
CH2MHill  

NASA Environmental Consultant 
818-466-8014 randy.dean@ch2m.com  

Susan Santos 
Focus Group  

NASA Communications Consultant 
   

Ronald Ziman, MD Self 818-999-6193 rbziman@gmail.com  

Mark Osokow San Fernando Valley Audubon Society 818-347-0420 mark.osokow@sfvaudubon.org  

William Preston Bowling ACMELA.org 310-428-5085 williamprestonbowlling@yahoo.com  

Barbara Tejada Self/VCAS 661-435-3372 btejada75@yahoo.com  

John Luker SSMPA 818-371-7918 jcluker2@yahoo.com  

Chris Rowe West Hills Neighborhood Council 818-481-1220 crwhnc@gmail.com  
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Wayne Fishback Self/Neighboring Property Owners 805-341-4687 waynefishback@yahoo.com  

Christina Walsh cleanuprocketdyne.org 818-922-5123 cwalsh@cleanuprocketdyne.org  

Abraham Weitzberg Self 818-347-5068 aweitzberg@att.net  

 


